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TROFEO LIGA DE VERANO (3% JORNADA)

Fecha Listado: 09/07/2022
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INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: LARRABEA)

CLASIFICACION HANDICAP 9-7-2022 (ASC: 0)

1

3

POS JUGADOR CLUB
ELGUEA GOIKOLEA, FERNANDO LARRABEA
ESCARDA LOPEZ, NICO LARRABEA
PERAL OTAOLA, RAUL LARRABEA
ORAA SANCHEZ, XABIER LARRABEA

5

10

16

22

31

36

44

48

50

53

54

56

ELGUEA GONZALEZ DE HERRERO, LARRABEA

GONZALEZ DIEZ, MARCELINO LARRABEA
NAVARRO ARANDA, ANTONIO LARRABEA
ARCE DE ANITUA, SOFIA LARRABEA
AZPIRI IRAZABAL, INIGO LARRABEA
ARDANZA MENDILIBAR, JOSE JA LARRABEA
ANASAGASTI ABANDO, LIDE LARRABEA
LOZANO IZQUIERDO, AGUSTIN J LARRABEA
ORAA SANCHEZ, ANDER LARRABEA
BETZUEN BILBAO, XABIER LARRABEA

ALBURQUERQUE UNZUETA, PEDRO LARRABEA
LOPEZ GRANDMONTAGNE, DIEGO LARRABEA

GONZALEZ FRIAS, MIGUEL ANGE LARRABEA
GOMEZ JIMENEZ, FCO. JAVIER MARTIARTU
RUIZ DE ALEGRIA GALPARSORO, LARRABEA

CALDEVILLA RUIZ DE AZUA, JO IZKI

MUNOZ VECINO, RITA LARRABEA
CAPURSO, HERNAN DIEGO LARRABEA
KIM, HYUNG GU LARRABEA
GARCIA ABASCAL, ANGEL JESUS  LARRABEA
VITORES ESPINOSA, JAVIER LARRABEA
RUIZ DE ARBULO ORTIZ, DANIE LARRABEA
RODRIGUEZ CUEVAS, ELDA LARRABEA
ARTECHE VELASCO, ALBERTO LARRABEA
GONZALEZ LACONCHA, XABIER LARRABEA
VELA SANCHEZ, M® DEL CARMEN  LARRABEA
BLANCO CAMPANO, FERNANDO LARRABEA
BITERI AGUIRREZABAL, JON GU LARRABEA

SAN VICENTE MURGUIALDAY,ANG LARRABEA

SANCHEZ MORENO, JESUS LARRABEA
GALILEA VIDAURRETA, IGNACIO LARRABEA
GARCIA GARCIA, CARLOS RICAR LARRABEA
TUBILLA BASTARDO, INAKI LARRABEA
PAGOAGA BENITO, RICARDO LARRABEA
ALONSO RAMIREZ DE LA PECINA LARRABEA
RUIZ DE ALEGRIA FDZ DE JAUR LARRABEA
RAMOS NAVARRO, ANGEL LARRABEA
GOMEZ RUEDA, PABLO MARTIARTU
CALDEVILLA LOPEZ-VADILLO, F LARRABEA
PRIETO ESTEBAN, GERMAN LARRABEA
ARGOTE OSA, ASIER LARRABEA
PECINA AGUIRRE, ION LARRABEA
MODINO MIGUEL, IGOR LARRABEA
GONZALEZ DE DURANA, TONO LARRABEA

ROBREDO GUINEA, INIGO

MODINO PEREZ, FRANCISCO LARRABEA
DE DIEGO MARRERO, YERAY LARRABEA
RUIZ DE AZUA SAENZ DEL CAST LARRABEA

LOPETEGUI GALARRAGA, JOSEM BASOZABAL

ETXABE URTEAGA, MIKEL LARRABEA
SEVILLANO CUESTA, ROBERTO LARRABEA
OYANGUREN VALERO, INAKI LARRABEA
MENDIALDUA GARATE, JOSU LARRABEA

GREEN GASTEIZ

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu
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16,1
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13,1
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58 LOPEZ CENZANO, INAKI LARRABEA
LACONCHA PINEDO, JULITA LARRABEA
DE ANDRES GUERRA, CHARO LARRABEA
ZABALA GALARZA, INMACULADA LARRABEA

62 EGANA PENAGARICANO, YON INA LARRABEA
SANCHEZ ROMAN, NARCISO JUNDIZ

64 RUIZ DE ALEGRIA FDZ DE JAUR LARRABEA

65 DIAZ ARCE. JOSE IGNACIO MEAZTEGI
APODACA LOPEZ DE HEREDIA, J LARRABEA

10,7
17,8
26,5
26,5
13,3
29,5
35,7
15,3

13,9
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12Vuelta
HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 12 22 32 42 TOT
M 2 13 24 24
F 3 20 24 24
F 5 30 24 24
F 5 30 24 24
M 3 16 22 22
M 5 30 22 22
M 5 30 18 18
M 3 18 Ret
M 5 30 Ret

28,5
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